Electric Boilers
Hot Water and Steam Heating
	 Vertical or Horizontal
Electric Boilers
CEMLINE CORPORATION
P.O. BOX 55 CHESWICK,  PENNSYLVANIA 15024
Phone: (724) 274-5430	 FAX: (724) 274-5448

VB120FTB
VB200FTB
VB300FTB
VB370FTB
WH DF JL SCMODEL NUMBER A&B
4" NPT
4" NPT
6" NPT
6" FLG.
 70 1/2" 38" 36" 24" 63" 17 1/2" 6" 18"
 78 1/2" 42" 42" 30" 72" 19 1/2" 8" 24"
 79 1/2" 48" 50" 36" 72" 21 1/2" 8" 30"
 97 1/2" 56" 54" 36" 90" 25 1/2" 10" 36"
Electric Boilers - Hot Water - 3 Phase
	 Vertical High Capacity - Small Footprint
VB80ETB480 480 1,639,200 12 4@40, 4@80 8 4@40, 4@80 20 24 578 669 730
VB80ETB520 520 1,775,893 13 40 7 1@40, 6@80 20 26 626 724 791
VB80ETB560 560 1,912,500 14 40 7 80 20 27 674 780 852
VB80ETB600 600 2,049,000 15 1@40, 7@80 8 1@40, 7@80 20 30 723 836 913
VB120FTB660 660 2,253,900 22 30 11 60 10 66 795 919 1004
VB200FTB720 720 2,458,800 24 30 12 60 10 72 861 1003 1095
VB200FTB810 810 2,766,150 27 30 13 13@60, 1@30 10 81 975 1128 1232
VB200FTB900 900 3,073,500 30 30 15 60 10 90 1084 1254 1369
VB300FTB1080 1080 3,688,200 36 30 12 12@90 10 108 1301 1504 1643
VB300FTB1200 1200 4,098,215 40 30 14 12@90, 2@60 10 120 1445 1671 1825
VB300FTB1440 1440 4,917,858 40 36 14 12@108, 2@72 12 120 1734 2006 2190
VB300FTB1512 1512 5,163,751 42 36 14 14@108 12 126 1821 2106 2300
VB370FTB1584 1584 5,409,644 44 36 16 12@108, 4@72 12 132 1908 2206 2409
VB370FTB1656 1656 5,655,536 46 36 16 14@108, 2@72 12 138 1994 2307 2519
VB370FTB1728 1728 5,901,429 48 36 16 16@108 12 144 2081 2407 2629
VB370FTB1800 1800 6,147,000 50 36 18 14@108, 4@72 12 150 2168 2507 2738
VB370FTB2016 2016 6,885,001 56 36 20 16@108, 4@72 12 168 2428 2808 3067
Model No. KW Btu/Hr
KW Per
Circuit Steps
VB30ETB12 12 40,980 1 12 1 12 12 1 14 17 18
VB30ETB15 15 51,225 1 15 1 15 15 1 18 21 23
VB30ETB18 18 61,470 1 18 1 18 18 1 22 25 27
VB30ETB20 20 68,304 1 20 1 20 20 1 24 28 30
VB30ETB24 24 81,960 2 12 2 12 12 2 29 33 37
VB30ETB30 30 102,450 2 15 2 15 15 2 36 42 46
VB30ETB36 36 122,940 2 18 2 18 18 2 43 50 55
VB30ETB40 40 136,607 2 20 2 20 20 3 48 56 61
VB30ETB45 45 153,675 2 1@15, 1@30 2 1@15, 1@30 15 3 54 63 68
VB30ETB54 54 184,410 3 18 3 18 18 3 65 75 82
VB30ETB60 60 204,900 3 20 3 20 20 3 72 84 91
VB30ETB72 72 245,880 3 2@18, 1@36 3 2@18, 1@36 18 4 87 100 110
VB30ETB75 75 256,125 3 1@15, 2@30 3 1@15, 2@30 15 5 90 104 114
VB30ETB80 80 273,214 4 20 4 20 20 4 96 111 123
VB30ETB90 90 307,350 5 18 5 18 18 5 108 125 137
VB30ETB100 100 341,518 5 20 5 40 20 5 120 139 152
VB30ETB108 108 368,820 3 18 3 36 18 6 130 150 164
VB30ETB120 120 409,800 3 40 3 40 20 6 145 167 183
VB40ETB144 144 491,760 4 36 4 36 18 8 173 201 219
VB40ETB150 150 512,250 5 30 5 30 15 10 181 209 228
VB40ETB180 180 614,700 5 1@20, 4@40 5 1@20, 4@40 20 10 217 251 274
VB60ETB210 210 717,150 7 30 7 30 15 14 253 292 319
VB60ETB240 240 819,600 6 40 6 40 20 12 289 334 365
VB60ETB270 270 922,098 8 1@18, 7@36 8 1@18, 7@36 18 15 325 376 411
VB60ETB300 300 1,024,500 8 1@20, 7@40 8 1@20, 7@40 20 15 361 418 456
VB60ETB320 320 1,092,857 8 40 8 40 20 16 385 446 487
VB60ETB360 360 1,229,400 9 40 9 40 20 18 434 501 548
VB60ETB400 400 1,366,072 10 40 10 40 20 20 482 557 609
VB60ETB440 440 1,502,679 11 40 11 40 20 22 530 613 669
480V
3 Phase
Amps
KW Per

KW Per
Element
Total #
Elements
Model No. KW Btu/Hr
KW Per
Circuit Steps
VB30ETB12 12 40,980 1 12 1 12 12 1 29 33
VB30ETB15 15 51,225 1 15 1 15 15 1 36 42
VB30ETB24 24 81,960 2 12 2 12 12 2 58 67
VB30ETB30 30 102,450 2 15 2 15 15 2 72 83
VB30ETB45 45 153,675 3 15 3 15 15 3 108 125
VB30ETB60 60 204,900 4 15 4 15 15 4 145 167
VB30ETB75 75 256,125 5 15 5 15 15 5 181 208
VB30ETB90 90 307,366 6 15 6 15 15 6 217 250
VB30ETB105 105 358,594 7 15 7 15 15 7 253 292
VB30ETB120 120 409,800 8 15 8 15 15 8 289 333
VB40ETB150 150 512,250 10 15 5 30 15 10 361 417
VB40ETB180 180 614,700 12 15 6 30 15 12 434 500
VB60ETB210 210 717,150 14 15 7 30 15 14 506 583
VB60ETB240 240 819,600 16 15 8 30 15 16 578 666
VB60ETB270 270 922,098 18 15 9 30 15 18 650 750
VB60FTB300 300 1,024,500 20 15 10 30 15 20 723 833
Amp
240V
KW Per
Step

 91 1/2" 60" 60" 48" 84" 26 1/2" 10" 42"
 91 1/2" 66" 66" 54" 84" 27 1/2" 10" 48"
 91 1/2" 72" 72" 60" 84" 29 1/2" 10" 54"
Hot Water Boilers
	 Classic Vertical and Horizontal
The dimensions suggested below are well
proportioned and suitable for most installations. When
building space or other conditions demand, other
sizes are readily available. Please consult factory.
8
Electric Boilers - Hot Water - 3 Phase
	 Classic
Model No. KW Btu/Hr
KW Per
Circuit Steps
B30EHB12 12 40,980 1 12 1 12 4 3 14 17 18
B30EHB15 15 51,225 1 15 1 15 5 3 18 21 23
B30EHB18 18 61,470 1 18 1 18 6 3 22 25 27
B30EHB24 24 81,960 2 12 2 12 4 6 29 33 37
B30EHB27 27 92,205 2 13.5 2 13.5 4.5 6 33 38 41
B30EHB30 30 102,450 2 15 2 15 5 6 36 42 46
B30EHB36 36 122,940 2 18 2 18 6 6 43 50 55
B30EHB40.5 40.5 138,308 3 13.5 3 13.5 4.5 9 49 56 62
B30EHB45 45 153,675 3 15 3 15 5 9 54 63 68
B30EHB54 54 184,410 3 18 3 18 6 9 65 75 82
B40EHB60 60 204,900 4 15 4 15 5 12 72 84 91
B40EHB72 72 245,880 4 18 4 18 6 12 87 100 110
B40EHB75 75 256,125 5 15 5 15 5 15 90 104 114
B40EHB81 81 276,615 5 3@15, 2@18 5 3@15, 2@18 5 & 6 15 98 113 123
B40EHB90 90 307,350 5 18 5 18 6 15 108 125 137
B40EHB96 96 327,840 6 4@18, 2@12 6 4@18, 2@12 6 & 4 18 116 134 146
B40EHB108 108 368,820 6 18 6 18 6 18 130 150 164
B120EHB120 120 409,800 7 6@18, 1@12 7 6@18, 1@12 10 12 145 167 183
B120EHB144 144 491,760 8 18 8 18 6 24 173 201 219
B120EHB150 150 512,250 5 30 5 30 10 15 181 209 228
B200EHB180 180 614,700 6 30 6 30 10 18 217 251 274
B200EHB210 210 717,150 7 30 7 30 10 21 253 292 319
B300EHB240 240 819,600 8 30 8 30 10 24 289 334 365
B300EHB300 300 1,024,500 10 30 10 30 10 30 361 418 456
B300FTB330 330 1,126,950 11 30 11 30 10 33 397 460 502
B300FTB360 360 1,229,400 12 30 12 30 10 36 434 501 548
B300FTB390 390 1,331,850 13 30 13 30 10 39 470 543 593
B300FTB420 420 1,434,300 14 30 14 30 10 42 506 585 639
B300FTB450 450 1,536,750 15 30 15 30 10 45 542 627 685
B450FTB480 480 1,639,200 16 30 16 30 10 48 578 669 730
B450FTB540 540 1,844,100 18 30 9 60 10 54 650 752 821
B450FTB600 600 2,049,000 20 30 10 60 10 60 723 836 913
B450FTB660 660 2,253,900 22 30 11 60 10 66 795 919 1004
B600FTB720 720 2,458,800 24 30 12 60 10 72 867 1003 1095
B600FTB810 810 2,766,150 27 30 14 13@60, 1@30 10 81 975 1128 1232
B600FTB900 900 3,073,500 30 30 15 60 10 90 1084 1254 1369
B750FTB1080 1080 3,688,200 36 30 18 60 10 108 1301 1504 1643
B750FTB1260 1260 4,302,900 42 30 21 60 10 126 1517 1755 1917
B750FTB1440 1440 4,917,600 48 30 24 60 10 144 1734 2006 2190
B750FTB1560 1560 5,327,400 52 30 24 20@60, 4@90 10 156 1879 2173 2373
B950FTB1680 1680 5,732,200 56 30 24 16@60, 8@90 10 168 2023 2340 2556
B950FTB1800 1800 6,147,000 60 30 24 12@60, 12@90 10 180 2168 2507 2738
B950FTB2040 2040 6,966,600 68 30 24 4@60, 20@90 10 204 2457 2841 3103
480V

B30EHB30 30 102,450 2 15 2 15 5 6 72 83
B30EHB36 36 122,940 2 18 2 18 6 6 87 100
B30EHB40.5 40.5 138,308 3 13.5 3 13.5 4.5 9 98 113
B30EHB45 45 153,675 3 15 3 15 5 9 108 125
B30EHB54 54 184,410 3 18 3 18 6 9 130 150
B40EHB60 60 204,900 4 15 4 15 5 12 145 167
B40EHB72 72 245,880 4 18 4 18 6 12 173 200
B40EHB75 75 256,125 5 15 5 15 5 15 181 208
B40EHB81 81 276,615 5 3@15, 2@18 5 3@15, 2@18 5 & 6 15 195 225
B40EHB90 90 307,350 5 18 5 18 6 15 217 250
B40EHB96 96 327,840 6 4@18, 2@12 6 4@18, 2@12 6 & 4 18 231 266
B40EHB108 108 368,820 6 18 6 18 6 18 260 300
B120EHB120 120 409,800 7 6@18, 1@12 7 6@18, 1@12 6 & 4 21 289 333
B120EHB144 144 491,760 8 18 8 18 6 24 347 400
B120EHB150 150 512,250 9 7@18, 2@12 9 7@18, 2@12 6 & 4 27 361 417
B120EHB180 180 614,700 10 18 10 18 6 30 434 500
B200FTB210 210 717,150 12 11@18, 1@12 12 11@18, 1@12 6 & 4 36 506 583
B300FTB240 240 819,600 16 12@18, 2@12 16 12@18, 2@12 6 & 4 48 578 666
B450FTB300 300 1,024,500 18 14@18, 4@12 9 7@36, 2@24 6 & 4 54 723 833
Amp
240V
Amp
208V